Gender
Total
Ethnic
Background
Total
Age Group
Under 18
18-19
20-21
22-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50-64
65 & over

Total

Female
Male

Hispanic

Am Ind or
Alaskan
Asian

Black

NAT HI or OP
White

Two or more
Unknown

Count

265
488

368

373
542

477
426
1033
1352
228

5552

Demographics - Fall 2015

Status
Full-Time Part-Time Total Status Count Percent
672 2805 Full-Time 3477 62.6%
421 1654 Part-Time 2075 37.4%
1093 4459 Total 5552
Type of Registration
Men Women
Full time Part Time Full time Parttime Total Percent
25 58 50 87 220 4.0%
1 4 0 12 17
0.3%
1 39 5 46 91 1.6%
33 123 41 159 356 6.4%
1 5 0 5 11 0.2%
347 1384 551 2437 4719 85.0%
12 31 24 50 117 2.1%
1 10 1 9 21 0.4%
421 1654 672 2805 5552
Percent Status
4.8% Full-Time Part-Time Total
8.8% Degree Certificate 22 40 62
6.6% Associate 1051 898 1949
Non- 20 3521 3541
6.7% Degree
9.8% Total 1093 4459 5552
8.6%
7.7%
18.6%
24.4%
4.1%






